
Levying  Authority Assessment Rate Tax Levied

Pay Online and Print your Receipt at BayTaxCollector.com

IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT. 

CHUCK PERDUE
TAX COLLECTOR

BAY COUNTY, FLORIDA

for Bay County, FL
P.O. Box 2285, Panama City, FL 32402 
Pay Online: www.baycountyfltax.gov

Payments in U.S. funds from a U.S. Bank

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT

PAY ONLINE
www.baycountyfltax.gov

Payments received after March 31st are considered delinquent and cannot be paid using a personal check. 

Total of Ad Valorem & Non-ad Valorem Assessments

Parcel Account Number: 
Assessed Value: 
Millage Code:
Bill Number: 
Exemptions:
Legal Description:

Site Address:

PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE FOR 
IMPORTANT INFORMATION

CHUCK PERDUE, BAY COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
Parcel Account Number:
Site Address:

Bill Number:

AD VALOREM TAXES

Total Millage:  NON- Subtotal: 

Subtotal:

NON-AD VALOREM TAXES
Telephone

Assessed Value Exempt Value Taxable Value Millage Tax LeviedTaxing Authority Telephone

PAY ONLINE
www.baycountyfltax.gov*1+35370524000+2019*

$923.01

$895.32

Check

2019

2019

$0.00

BEACH MOSQUITO
NW FL WATER MGT

SCHOOL RLE
COUNTY

12/27/2019

CO FIRE-BEACH
SCHOOL DISC

2019  Paid Real Estate

56
1013680

1013680

4.4362

1.3800
0.0327

3.8620
2.0856

Paid

0.5240

Dec 31, 2019

66,735
83,685
83,685
66,735

66,735
66,735

PCHS1-20-00095118

21135 LAKEVIEW S,
PANAMA CITY BEACH,
32413

21135 LAKEVIEW S,
PANAMA CITY BEACH,
32413

$895.32WYATT, RUSSELL D & LAURA M

296.05

WYATT, RUSSELL D & LAURA M
104 WEST SHORE PLACE
RICHARDSON, TX    75081

WYATT, RUSSELL D & LAURA M
104 WEST SHORE PLACE
RICHARDSON, TX    75081

35370-524-000

35370-524-000

12.3205

GULF VISTA SEC 2 13B4
LOT 7 BLK D
ORB 1897 P 1677 ORB 2561
P 541

Receipt #

34.97
2.18

92.09
174.53
323.19

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

66,735
66,735

83,685

66,735

66,735

66,735
83,685 0

0
0

0
0
0

$923.01
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