

WYATT, RUSSELL D & LAURA M

104 WEST SHORE PLACE

RICHARDSON, TX 75081

2019 Paid Real Estate Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments for Bay County, FL P.O. Box 2285, Panama City, FL 32402 Pay Online: www.baycountyfltax.gov

> Parcel Account Number: 35370-524-000 Assessed Value: 66,735 Millage Code: 56 Bill Number: 1013680 Exemptions: Legal Description: GULF VISTA SEC 2 13B4 LOT 7 BLK D ORB 1897 P 1677 ORB 2561 P 541

Site Address: 21135 LAKEVIEW S, PANAMA CITY BEACH,

		2019 AD	VALOREM TAX	KES			
Taxing Authority	Telephone	Assessed Value	Exempt Value	Taxable V	alue	Millage	Tax Levied
COUNTY SCHOOL RLE SCHOOL DISC CO FIRE-BEACH NW FL WATER MGT BEACH MOSQUITO		66,735 83,685 83,685 66,735 66,735 66,735	0 0 0 0 0	66,735 83,685 83,685 66,735 66,735 66,735		4.4362 3.8620 2.0856 1.3800 0.0327 0.5240	296.05 323.19 174.53 92.09 2.18 34.97
		2019 NO	N-AD VALOREI	Total Millage: M TAXES	12.3205	Subtotal:	\$923.01
Levying Authority					Assessm	ent Rate	Tax Levied
Pay Online and Prir	nt your Receipt a	t BayTaxCollector	.com To	otal of Ad Valorem &	Non-ad Valore	Subtotal: em Assessments	\$0.00 \$923.01
Payments received after March 31st are considered delinquent and cannot be paid using a personal check.							
IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.							
CHUCK PERDUE, BAY COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR					Payments	in U.S. funds fro	om a U.S. Bank
Parcel Account Number: 353 Site Address: 21135 LAKEVIE				PAY C	ONLY ONE A		
PANAMA CITY BEACH,						Dec 31, 20 \$ 895 .3	
Bill Number: 1013680 WYATT, RUSSELL D & LAURA I 104 WEST SHORE PLACE RICHARDSON, TX 75081	M		SEE OTHER SIDE FOI ANT INFORMATION				
		IIVIPORIA		a			
1+35370524000+2019					PAY ONLINE www.baycountyfltax.gov		
Paid WYATT, RUSSELL D & LAURA 12/27/2019 Receipt # PCHS1-20-0009511 Check							\$895.32